HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2007-2008

	
	
	
	No. of days

Teachers
	No. of days

Pupils

	OPEN
	Teachers 
	Monday 3 September  (SDD)
	
	

	
	Teachers
	Tuesday 4 September  (SDD)
	
	

	
	Pupils
	Wednesday 5 September
	
	

	CLOSE
	Pupils
	Thursday, 18 October
	
	

	CLOSE
	Teachers
	Friday, 19 October (SDD)
	(35)
	(32)

	HALF TERM :  MONDAY 22 – FRIDAY  26 OCTOBER 2007

	OPEN
	Teachers/Pupils
	Monday 29 October 
	
	

	CLOSE
	Teachers/Pupils
	Friday, 21 December


	(40)
	(40)

	CHRISTMAS :  MONDAY, 24 DECEMBER 2007– FRIDAY 4 JANUARY 2008

	OPEN
	Teachers
	Monday 7 January (SDD)
	
	

	
	Pupils
	Tuesday, 8 January
	
	

	CLOSE
	Teachers/Pupils
	Friday 8 February
	(25)
	(24)

	HALF TERM : MONDAY 11 FEBRUARY – FRIDAY 15 FEBRUARY 2008

	OPEN
	Teachers/Pupils
	Monday 18 February
	
	

	CLOSE
	Teachers/Pupils
	Thursday 20 March
	(24)
	(24)

	EASTER : FRIDAY 21 MARCH – FRIDAY 4 APRIL 2008

	OPEN
	Teachers/
Pupils
	Monday 7 April 
	
	

	  BANK

   HOLIDAY
	Teachers/Pupils
	Monday 5 May
	
	

	CLOSE
	Teachers/Pupils
	Friday 23 May
	(34)
	(34)

	HALF-TERM : MONDAY 26 MAY – FRIDAY 30 MAY 2008

	OPEN
	Teachers/Pupils
	Monday 2 June
	
	

	CLOSE
	Pupils
	Friday, 18 July 
	(35)
	(35)

	OPEN 
	Teachers
	Monday, 21 July (SDD)
	
	

	OPEN
	Teachers
	Tuesday, 22 July (SDD)
	(2)
	

	
	
	
	
	


SDD= School Development Day (Staff Only)


         (195)
       (189)









































































